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Logitech Rugged Folio

Brand : Logitech

Product name : Rugged Folio

Rugged Folio

Logitech Rugged Folio:

Heavy-duty protection. Slim design. Think you need a chunky case to protect your new iPad (7th and 8th
gen) from drops, spills, and scratches? Think again. Rugged Folio is a surprisingly slim keyboard case

with military-grade drop protection for iPad.

Rugged Folio was designed to withstand the toughest environments, while also giving you the comfort
and style you crave. It features 4 use modes, spill-proof keys, and a convenient shortcut keys. This light
all-in-one case provides front and back protection for your device and even features a convenient spot to

store your digital pencils.

Logitech Rugged Folio. Keyboard layout: QWERTZ, Keyboard language: German, Key pitch: 1.8 cm.
Brand compatibility: Apple, Compatibility: iPad (7th Gen), Product colour: Graphite. Connectivity
technology: Wired, Device interface: Smart Connector. Power source: Dock. Mobile operating systems

supported: iPadOS

Keyboard

Keyboard layout *
Keyboard language *
Pointing device *
Numeric keypad *
Key pitch

Key travel distance

Performance

Brand compatibility *
Compatibility *

Product colour *
Maximum screen size
Cover *

Backlight *

Angle adjustment (min)
Angle adjustment (max)
Pen holder

Ports & interfaces

Connectivity technology *
Device interface *

Power

Power source *
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Product code: 920-009313

System requirements

Mobile operating systems supported iPadOS

Weight & dimensions

Width

Depth

Height

Weight

Packaging data

Package width

Package depth

Package height

Package weight
Technical details
Languages support
Logistics data
Harmonized System (HS) code
Master (outer) case width
Master (outer) case length

Master (outer) case height
Master (outer) case gross weight

189 mm
260 mm
23.8 mm
602 g

34 mm

199 mm
272 mm
911.7g

German

84716060
215 mm
295 mm
301 mm
7.96 kg
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